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AMERICA

Making its first overseas in-
vestment in the USA as the
flagship of the Turkish woo-
dworking machinery industry,
AES continues to serve its cus-
tomers in the North and South
America through its center
that was launched in Charlotte,
North Carolina to provide sales
and aftersales services.

En réalisant son premier inve-
stissement a I'étranger aux
Etats-Unis en tant que fleuron
de lindustrie turque des ma-
chines a bois, AES continue de
servir ses clients en Amérique
du Nord et du Sud par linter-
meédiaire de son centre ouvert
a - Charlotte, .en -Carolire - du
Nord, pour-fournir-des sérvices
de'vente et d'apres-vente.

AES ‘deed zijn "eérste’ overze-
ese investering in. de- US-als
boegbeeld van de Turkse hout
bewerkingsmachine industrie
en blijft zijn klanten in:Noord-
en Zuid-Amerika bedienen :via
zijn vestiging die werd opgezet
in Charlotte, North Carolina
om verkoop- en aftersales:
diensten te verlenen.
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As part of its policy to ex-
pand its sales and aftersales
service network on an ongo-
ing basis, AES has incorpora-
ted its affiliate AES Europe in
Bilzen, Belgium with a view
to providing better sales and
aftersales services as well
as technical support to its
customers in Europe

Dans le cadre de sa politique
d’'expansion permanente de
son réseau de vente et de
service apres-vente, AES a
constitué sa filiale AES Euro-
pe-a Bilzen, en Belgique; en
vue de, fournir -de.meilleurs
services de vente et d'apres-
-vente ainsi.qu'une assistan-
cée-technique asesclients.en
Europe:

AES heeft.zijn vestiging AES

Europa " in - ‘Bilzen- - (Belgi€)

opgericht ‘om- betere. verko-

op--én aftersalesdiensten-en

technische® - “ondefsteuning

te.bieden ‘@an Zijn: klanteri in
Europa.

o TR

AANES

AES :Group; - It grows: with you
with the goal: of becoming a glo-
bal brand-and- continues to pro-
duce and-develop while growing.
AES UK continues its Sales and
After-Sales Service services in
the UK, Ireland, Northern Ireland,
Scotland and Wales regions.

Groupe AES ; Il grandit avec vous
avec lobjectif de devenir une
marque mondiale et continue a
produire et a se développer tout
en prospérant. AES UK poursuit
ses activités de vente et de servi-
ce apres-vente au Royaume-Uni,
en Irlande, en Irlande du Nord, en
Ecosse et au Pays de Galles.

AES Group; Groeit met u mee met
als doel een wereldwijd merk te
worden en tegelijkertijd blijft het
produceren en ontwikkelen. AES
VK zet zijn verkoop- en aftersa-
lesdiensten voort in het Verenigd
Koninkrijk, lerland, Noord-lerland,
Schotland en Wales.

INECES

GROURP

AES GROUP which has re-
defined the sector with the
machines and designs it has
developed in the Woodwor-
king Machinery sector since
the first day it was founded in
1989; It is the flag carrier com-
pany of Turkey in the sector.
AES, which always continues
to be your global partner with
its high production capacity,
expert staff, global sales and
service network, grows with
you and continues to develop
while growing, with the cen-
ters it opened and the service
network it established to beco-
me one of the world's leading
manufacturers in line with its
founding vision.

AES GROUR, ‘qui aredéfini le sec-
teur ‘grace aux machines et aux
conceptions qu'il a développées
dans le secteur des machines a
bois depuis le premier jour de sa
création en 1989 ; c'est I'entrepri-
se porte-drapeau de la Turquie
dans ce secteur. AES, qui conti-
nue toujours a étre votre partena-
ire mondial avec sa grande capa-
cité de production, son personnel
expert, son réseau mondial de
vente et de service, grandit avec
vous et continue a se développer
tout en prospérant, avec les cen-
tres qu'elle a ouverts et le réseau
de service qu'elle a mis en place
pour devenir l'un des principaux
fabricants mondiaux, conformé-
ment a sa vision fondatrice.

AES GROUPR heeft de sector
opnieuw gedefinieerd met de ma-
chines en‘ontwerpen die het heeft
ontwikkeld:.in de houtbewerkin-
gsmachine sector sinds de eer-
ste dag dat het werd opgericht in
1989. AES Group is toonaange-
vend in de Turkse sector. AES, dat
altijd uw wereldwijde partner blijft
met zijn hoge productiecapaciteit,
deskundig personeel, wereldwij-
de verkoop- en servicenetwerk,
groeit met u mee en blijft zich on-
twikkelen terwijl het groeit, met de
vestigingen die het heeft geopend
en het servicenetwerk dat het
heeft opgezet om één van ,s we-
relds toonaangevende fabrikanten
te worden in lijn met zijn oprichtin-
gsvisie.
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PRO series machines are our product group that
combines fast and precise result with energy
saving in your mass production processes PRO
Series,which offers economy and professiona-
lism as a whole for developing and changing
market conditions, was created by combining
quality and performance in the R-D process with
a cost-effective strategy taking into account
your investment costs in production

Les machines de la série PRO sont notre gro-
upe de produits qui combinent des résultats
rapides et précis avec des économies d'é-
nergie dans vos processus de production de
masse. La série PRO, qui offre économie et
professionnalisme dans son ensemble pour
les conditions de marché changeantes et en
développement, a été créée en combinant la
qualité et la performance dans le processus
R-D avec une stratégie rentable tenant compte
de vos colts d'investissement dans la produc-
tion.

()

De PRO-serie machines is onze productgroep
die snelle en nauwkeurige resultaten combine-
ert met energiebesparing in uw massaproduc-
tieprocessen. De PRO-serie, die zuinigheid en
professionaliteit als geheel biedt voor zijn on-
twikkelende en veranderende marktomstandi-
gheden, is gecreéerd door kwaliteit en presta-
ties in het R&D proces te combineren met een
kosteneffectieve strategie die rekening houdt
met uw investeringskosten in productie.

1325

1300x2500mm

1332

1300x3200mm

1345

1300x4500mm

1360

1300x6000mm
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VEGA 5X PRO; It was designed to
be the most accessible solution for
your 5-axis needs. While it provides
fast and sensitive production with its
strong structure, it provides troub-
le-free processing even in your most
demanding processes thanks to its
liquid-cooled engine.

Desi

Possibilies

VEGA 5X PRO a été congu pour
étre la solution la plus accessible
pour vos besoins en 5 axes. Tout
en assurant une production rapi-
de et précise grace a sa structu-
re solide, grace a sa composition
murement réfléchie il permet une
fabrication sans probleme, méme
dans les processus les plus exige-
ants.

De VEGA 5X PRO is ontworpen als
de meest toegankelijke oplossing
voor uw b-assige toepassingen.
Terwijl zij met haar sterke struc-
tuur snelle en gevoelige productie
mogelijk maakt, zorgt zij dankzij
haar vloeistof gekoelde motor
voor probleemloze verwerking,
zelfs bij uw meest veeleisende
processen.
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UNLIMITED
MACHINING
WITH 5-AXIS

\E‘I Liquid-cooled Spindle Motor
HSK F63 connection system
Speed range from 1,500 to 24,000 rpm

CONFIGURATION

Unlimited performance with endless B - C Axis rotation

Moteur de broche refroidi par liquide

Systéme de connexion HSK F63
Vitesse de 1 500 & 24 000 tr/min
Performances illimitées grace a une conception spéciale

ONBEPERKT BEWERKEN MET
5-ASSIGE CONFIGURATIE

E Vloeistof gekoelde spindelmotor
HSK F63 opspanning.
Toerentalbereik van 1.500 tot 24.000 opm
Onbeperkte prestaties met speciaal ontwerp

EXCELLENT
ACCELERATION WITH
THE GANTRY SYSTEM

UITSTEKENDE ACCELERATIE ME
HET PORTAALSYSTEEM

(=)

=

The bilateral servo motor sys-
tem located on the long axis
and sturdy body construction
ensure quick and vibration
free acceleration and smooth
machining.

Le systtme de servomoteur
GANTRY situé sur I'axe longitudi
nal et la construction robuste du
portique assurent une accéléra
tion rapide et sans vibration ainsi
qu'un usinage en douceur.

CONVEYOR UNIT

S Y

s

‘E Het dubbelzijdige servomotor
systeem op de lange as en de
stevige frame constructie zorgen
voor een snelle en ftrillingsvrije
acceleratie en soepele bewer

king.

UITSTEKENDE ACCELERATIE ME
!

‘ | E Keeps your work Lunité dévacuation des

area clean throu-
ghout the shift
thanks to the wood
chip and dust extra-
ction unit.

Het dubbelzijdige servomo
torsysteem op de lange as en
de stevige frame constructie
votre zone de travail propre zorgen voor een snelle en
pendant toute la durée du trillingsvrije acceleratie en so
travail. epele bewerking.

copeaux de bois et des
dechets permet de garder
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Chaque seconde compte
Afvaltransportband

ROTARY
MAGAZINE
o ) v - UNIT

Quickly change tools rapi Houdt uw werkgebied

ith the rot - de doutils grace au schoon tijdens de hele
\Qi”ne to eshrgrferz rr::gri_ magasin rotatif em productie dankzij de MAGASIN ROTATIF
ning time barqué pour réduire le houtspaander- en sto
temps d'usinage fafzuiging. ROTEREND MAGAZUN

LINEAR
MAGAZINE
UNIT

MAGASIN LINEAIRE
LINEAIR MAGAZIJN

SAW BLADE
MAGAZINE UNIT

MAGASIN DE LAMES DE SCIE
/AAGBLADMAGAZIJIN

E Keep your saw blade tools up to 300
mm. in the saw blade magazine unit
for effective use of the magazine
unit.

Conservez vos lames de scie jusqu'a
300 mm dans le magasin de lames
de scie pour une utilisation efficace du
magasin.

m Bewaar uw zaagblad tot 300 mm in
het zaagbladmagazijn voor effectief
gebruik van het magazijn.



BORING
UNIT

GROUPE DE PERCAGE
BOOR-UNIT

Shorten your lead time with customized ‘E
drilling unit options

Réduisez vos délais d'exécution grace a notre
groupe de pergage a mandrins indépendant pour
réaliser des pergages simples ou multiples.

[

Verkort uw doorlooptijd met
booreenheden op maat.

[

10V-3x2H-1S8 14V -3x2H-1S

b

e
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12V-4x2H-2S




PROFESSIONAL

VACUUM

EQUIPMENT

SYSTEME DE BLOCAGE
PAR VIDE SYSTEME DE
BLOCAGE PAR VIDE

PROFESSIONELE VACUUM
APPARATUUR

(o)

The working table comprises sta-
te of the art vacuum consoles and
blocks. The discharge pistons on the
consoles allow expedited discharge

of work pieces.

High performance efficient vacuum
pump ensures firm grip on work pieces
to be cut. It will support your opera-
tions for many years with its problem
free construction and low maintenance

costs.

Il s'agit d'un systéeme hautement tech-
nologique composé de profils en alu-
minium moulé avec des canalisations
internes qui permettent le passage du
vide tout en supportant les ventouses

ou les étaux de blocage.

De bewerkingstafel bestaat uit mo-
derne vaculimtraverses en -cups. De
paneellifters op de traverses zorgen
voor een snelle afvoer van de pro-

ducten.

HIGH

-EFFICIENCY

VACUUM
PUMP

POMPE A VIDE A

HAUT RENDEMENT

VACUUMPOMP MET HOOG
REN

DEMENT

La pompe a vide performante et effica-
ce assure une prise ferme sur les pieces
a découper. Il soutiendra vos opérations
pendant de nombreuses années grace a sa
construction sans probléme et a ses faibles
co(ts d'entretien.

CENTRAL
LUBRICATION UNIT
Lubricates the machine at
21 different lubrication po-
ints automatically.

UNITE DE
LUBRIFICATION
CENTRALISEE

Lubrifie  automatiquement
la machine en 21 points de
lubrification différents.

CENTRALE
SMEERUNIT
Lubrifie automatiquement
la machine en 21 points de
lubrification différents.

AXIS CONTROL WITH
SERVO MOTORS
State of the art motors lo-
cated on each axis ensure
precise acceleration at
high speed

CONTROLE DES
AXES

Des servomoteurs situés
sur chaque axe assurent
une accélération précise a
grande vitesse.

ASBEDIENING MET
SERVOMOTOREN

Geavanceerde ~ motoren
op elke as zorgen voor
nauwkeurige  acceleratie

bij hoge snelheid.

———
VA

[—

HIGH-QUALITY
RACK & RAIL
Low-vibration, dynamic &
high- quality rails and kre-
mayer are used to provide
the best results at high
speeds.

PATINS & RAILS DE
HAUTE QUALITE

Des rails et crémaillere dy-
namiques de haute qualité,
a faibles vibrations, sont
utilisés pour obtenir les meil-
leurs résultats a des vitesses

élevées.

HOOGWAARDIG
TANDHEUGEL
AANDRIJVING
Voor de beste resultaten bij
hoge snelheden worden tril-
lingsarme, dynamische en
hoogwaardige rails en tand-

heugels gebruikt.

()

De efficiénte vacuimpomp met hoge pre-
staties zorgt voor een stevige grip op de te
bewerken onderdelen. Dankzij de probleem-
loze constructie en lage onderhoudskosten
zal de pomp uw werkzaamheden jarenlang
ondersteunen.




www.aesgroup.com.tr

USER EXPERIENCE / EXPERIENCE DE

/ GEBRUIKERSERVARING

LUTILISATEUR

~

“As easy to use as a mobile phone ”

"Aussi Facile A Utiliser Qu'un
Téléphone Portable”

"Net Zo Gebruiksvriendelijk Als
Een Mobiele Telefoon”

N\

~

“The machine helps us to perform machining

operations accurately by guiding us with
warning messages. ”
‘La machine nous aide a effectuer des opéra-
tions d'usinage avec précision en nous guidant
a l'aide de messages d'informations”

“De machine helpt ons om bewerkingen zeer
nauwkeurig uit te voeren door ons tiidig in te

SERVO.

00.00.00

lichten met waarschuwmgsbenchren“\/_)

NEXT GENERATION
CNC CONTROL UNIT

UNITE DE CONTROLE DE LA PRO-
CHAINE GENERATION DE MACHI-
NES A COMMANDE NUMERIQUE

NIEUWE GENERATIE CNC CONTROLE-UNIT

E

The next generation control
unit is powered by a PC
designed for industrial
operations. It allows you

to make your transactions
quickly and easily without
getting stuck.

L'unité de contrdle de la procha-
ine génération est alimentée par
un PC congu pour les opérations
industrielles. Il vous permet
deffectuer vos transferts rapi-
dement et facilement sans vous
retrouver bloqué.

()

De nieuwe generatie controle-u-
nit wordt aangedreven door een
pc die is ontworpen voor indu-
striéle toepassingen. Hiermee
kunt u uw transacties snel en
eenvoudig uitvoeren zonder vast
te lopen.

Our aftersales support
team is always there
for you when you need
them thanks to the re-
mote control feature of
VEGA 5X PRO.

Notre équipe d'assistance
aprés-vente est toujours
la quand vous en avez
besoin grace a la fonction
de contréle a distance du
VEGA 5X PRO.

Ons aftersales supportte-
am staat altijd voor u klaar
wanneer u ze nodig hebt
dankzij de op afstand be-
dienbare functie van
VEGA 5X PRO.

EASY TO USE
INTERFACE

(SN INTERFACE FACILE A UTILISER

GEBRUIKSVRIENDELIJKE INTERFACE

$00.00.10 @ - Tool cove,

-233.331

0.000

94.850

0000

—

—

LANGUAGE

LANGUE

TAAL

“TR/EN/AR/RU/ES/FR/NLY




‘MAXIMUM
SAFETY

SECURITE
MAXIMALE

ALE

MAXIM
VEILIGHEID

N

The safety options of VEGA 5X PRO were de-
signed to prevent unauthorized access to the
work area with a view to maximizing safety of
life. These safety options which are designed
in compliance with the CE norms will minimize
the risk of occupational accidents in your ma-
nufacturing processes.

Les différentes configurations de sécurité de

VEGA 5X PRO ont été congues pour empécher l'ac-
cés non autorisé a la zone de travail afin de maximi-
ser la sécurité des personnes. Ces options, congues
en conformité avec les normes CE, minimiseront le
risque d'accidents du travail dans vos processus de
fabrication.

De veiligheidsopties van VEGA 5X PRO zijn ontwor-
pen om ongeoorloofde toegang tot het werkgebied
te voorkomen met het oog op maximale veiligheid.
Deze veiligheidsopties, die ontworpen zijn in ove-
reenstemming met de CE-normen, minimaliseren
het risico op arbeidsongevallen in uw productiepro-
cessen.

Safety
e

Tapis De
Sécurité

Veiligheids
Matten

Light
Barriers

Barrieres
Photocellules

Lichtschermen

Safety
Fences

Grilles de
Sécurité

Veiligheidshekken

Bumpers

Bumpers

Bumpers

Area
Scanning

Scrutation
Laser De Zone

Scannen Van
Het Gebied



With its 5 Axis interpolation feature, AES WOP
CAD/CAM program is designed to meet all your
design needs. Its easy-to-use interface and ad-
vanced features allow you to prepare flexible and
fully functional designs. It can be used in a wide
range of areas, from design to part position chan-
ges, from workpiece definition to 3D simulation,
tool path optimization and parametric use. Turn
your designs into reality thanks to the software
that works fully compatible with the machine.

Avec sa fonction d'interpolation 5 axes, le programme
CAD/CAM AES WOP est congu pour répondre a tous
vos besoins de conception. Son interface conviviale
et ses fonctions avancées vous permettent de prépa-
rer des conceptions flexibles et entierement fonc-
tionnelles. Il peut étre utilisé dans un large éventail
de domaines, de la conception aux changements de
position des pieces, de la définition des pieces a la si-
mulation 3D, de l'optimisation du parcours de l'outil et
a l'utilisation paramétrique. Transformez vos dessins
en réalité grace au logiciel entierement compatible
avec la machine.

PARAMETRIC
LIBRARY

BIBLIOTHEQUE
PARAMETRIQUE

PARAMETRISCHE BIBLIOTHEEK

metrische structuur.

DESIGN
CONCEPTION
ONTWERP

E Change your designs with one click with the parametric
module. Save ready-made modules in your library and
reuse. Complete the most difficult and complex drawin-
gs in minutes with its advanced parametric structure.

Modifiez vos conceptions en un seul clic grace au modu-
le paramétrique. Enregistrez des modules préts a I'emploi
dans votre bibliothéque et réutilisez-les. Réalisez les dessins
les plus difficiles et les plus complexes en quelques minutes
grace a ces fonctions paramétriques avancées.

Wijzig uw ontwerpen met één klik met de parametrische
module. Sla kant-en-klare modules op in uw bibliotheek en
hergebruik ze. Voltooi de moeilijkste en meest complexe
tekeningen in enkele minuten met de geavanceerde para-

MACHINE
AND PARTS
SIMULATION

Met zijn 5-assige interpolatiefunctie is het AES WOP
CAD/CAM-programma ontworpen om aan al uw
ontwerpbehoeften te voldoen. Dankzij de gebru-
iksvriendelijke interface en geavanceerde functies
kunt u flexibele en volledig functionele ontwerpen
maken. Het kan worden gebruikt op een groot aantal
gebieden, van ontwerp tot productpositiewijzigingen,
van productdefinitie tot 3D-simulatie, gereedschaps-
baanoptimalisatie en parametrisch gebruik. Zet uw
ontwerpen om in realiteit dankzij de software die vol-
ledig compatibel werkt met de machine.

SIMULATION R
MACHINES ET PIECES

SIMULATIE VAN MACHINES EN ONDERDELEN

tion.

TRANSFER
TRANSFERT
OVERBRENGEN

E With the machine and part simulation feature, check
your designs before producing and minimize producti-
on errors

Gréace a la fonction de simulation, vérifiez vos conceptions
avant de les produire et minimisez les erreurs de produc-

‘E Met de simulatiefunctie voor machines en onderdelen kunt
u uw ontwerpen controleren voordat u gaat produceren en
productiefouten minimaliseren.

PRODUCE
PRODUCTION

PRODUCEREN




for

. 2D Parametric
x &3D

productions ,_.

POUR LES PRODUCTIONS A 5 AXES
VOOR 5-ASSIGE PRODUCTIE

@/@

Axis
Optimization
\E Easily design and produce your
most complex 5 Axis applicati-
ons with the program.

Concevez et produisez facile-
ment vos fabrications 5 axes les
plus complexes avec le
programme.

E Ontwerp en produceer eenvoudig
uw meest complexe 5-assige to-
epassingen met het programma.

Simulation &
Collision
Detection

L s s B s s

Ca@v @8 Vay 20




TECHNICAL
INFORMATION

INFORMATIONS
TECHNIQUES
TECHNISCHE INFORMATIE

TECHNICAL INFORMATION
INFORMATIONS TECHNIQUES
TECHNISCHE INFORMATIE

Working Area Dimensions
Dimensions De La Zone De Travail

1.300 x 2500 mm

VEGA 5X PRO

1300 x 3200 mm = 1.300 x 4.500 mm

Afmetingen Werkgebied 51" x 98" 51" x 126" 51" x 177" 51" x 236"
Z Axis Distance
Distance De L'axe Z 470 mm
Z-As Afstand 18,50"
B-C Axis Speed
Vitesse de l'axe B-C +185°
B-C As Snelheid
Magazin Unit
Gereedschapsmagazijn Rotary Magazine (8 Pcs)
Magasin
Spindle Motor Power 8,5/10kw HSK F63
Puissance du Moteur de la Broche 1,40 HP/13.40 HP
Motor Vermogen (Liquid Cooling)
Boring Unit
Groupe De Pergage TIOV-3x2H-1S
Boorunit
CAD/CAD Program
Programme CAD/CAD AES WOP
CAD/CAM-Programma
Number Of Vacuum Consele
Nombre De Consoles D'aspiration 4 Pcs 6 Pcs 8 Pcs 10 Pcs
Aantal Traverses
Axis Speeds 70-70-20m/min
Vitesses Des Axes 2755-2755-787 IPM
As Snelheden
Axis Speeds (B-C) R
Vitesses Des Axes (B-C) 120°sn
As Snelheden (B-C) 120%sec
Vacuum Pump Power
Puissance De La Pompe A Vide 100 m3/h 140 m3/h
Vermogen Vacuimpomp 4,8 HP 54 HP
* The technical specifications and drawings provided in the catalogue are non-binding. Stock images and drawings may contain optional equipment. AES Group reserves
the right to make amendments without notice
* Les spécifications techniques, les images et les dessins figurant dans ce catalogue peuvent contenir des options. Toutes ces informations sont fournies a titre

indicatif et n'engage pas le groupe AES. Le groupe AES se réserve le droit d'apporter des modifications sans préavis.

De technische specificaties en tekeningen in de catalogus zijn niet bindend. Stockafbeeldingen en tekeningen kunnen optionele uitrusting bevatten. AES Group

behoudt zich het recht voor om zonder voorafgaande kennisgeving wijzigingen aan te brengen.

1.300 x 6.000 mm
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DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

WYMIARY
VEGA 5X PRO 1325 mm /inch 4300 /169.0
VEGA 5X PRO 1332 mm /inch 5250/207.0

= 3502 /138.0 2710 /106.7

VEGA 5X PRO 1345 mm /inch 6710/264.2

VEGA 5X PRO 1360 mm /inch 7970/ 314.0

CUTTING HEAD
GROUPE DE FRAISAGE

VEGA 5X PRO

ZAAGKOP




ALWAYS WITH YOU

ALTIUD MET U
(=)

Our expert after-sales service staff is 24/7 at your ser-
vice for all your needs. For your permanent satisfaction,
it provides an accurate diagnosis and intervention to all
your problems as soon as possible with both instant
remote connection support and on-site service. AES
GROUP protects your investments with after-sales ser-
vices for uninterrupted production

Nos experts du service apres-vente sont a votre dispo-
sition 24 heures sur 24, 7 jours sur 7, pour répondre a tous
vos besoins. Pour votre satisfaction permanente, il fournit
un diagnostic précis et une intervention a tous vos proble-
mes dans les plus brefs délais, a |a fois par une connexion
a distance instantanée et par un service sur site. AES
GROUP protege vos investissements avec des services
aprés-vente pour une production ininterrompue

v v
J 7
< 2
REMOTE AND ON-SITE TRAINING AND SPARE PARTS AND
SERVICE SERVICES INSTALLATION SERVICES SALES SUPPORT

SERVICES A DISTANCE ET
SUR SITE

SERVICE OP AFSTAND EN
OP LOCATIE

SERVICES DE FORMATION ET
D'INSTALLATION

TRAINING EN INSTALLATIE

PIECES DE RECHANGE ET
ASSISTANCE A LA VENTE

RESERVEONDERDELEN EN

0850 22 77 AES

CALL CENTER
~ CENTRO DE LLAMADAS

Ons deskundig after-sales servicepersoneel staat 24/7 tot uw
dienst voor al uw behoeften. Voor uw permanente tevredenheid
bieden zij zo snel mogelijk een nauwkeurige diagnose en in-
terventie voor al uw problemen, met zowel onmiddellijke onder-
steuning via verbinding op afstand als service ter plaatse. AES
GROUP beschermt uw investeringen met after-sales diensten
voor een ononderbroken productie

UNINTERRUPTED CONNECTION
WITH WEB PLATFORM

CONNEXION ININTERROMPUE
AVEC LA PLATE-FORME WEB

VERKOOPONDERSTEUNING



CNC MACHINING CENTER (FLAT TABLE GROUP)
CENTRE D'USINAGE CNC NESTING
CNC-BEWERKINGSCENTRUM (VLAKKE TAFELGROEP)

Gy

" RAPTOR ULTRA " EXTREME ULTRA

CNC MACHINING CENTER (CONSOLE TABLE GROUP)
CENTRE D'USINAGE CNC

CNC-BEWERKINGSCENTRUM (CONSOLE TAFELGROEP)

‘
SERIES

"SUPER NOVA

ks

" FLEXA PRO

ULTRA U
o
"VEGA ULTRA 5X "VEGA ULTRA
CNC DRILLING MACHINES

CENTRE DE PERGCAGE A COMMANDE NUMERIQUE
CNC BOORMACHINES

~
SERIES

"VEGA 5X PRO

e

"VEGA PRO

uRATY)
=

" GO! ULTRA

BEAM SAW MACHINES
SCIES A PANNEAUX
BEAM ZAAGMACHINES

~
SERIES
" GO! 1300

" GO! 1300 M/S
" GO! 1300 M/S ATC

" SIRIUS 950
" SIRIUS 950 M/S
" SIRIUS 950 M/S ATC

ULTRATT] RO T
—-—ﬁ ﬁ' I e
" ALPHA PS 05 " ALPHA PS 03 "BETA PS 03
" ALPHA PS 06 " ALPHA PS 04 "BETA PS 04
EDGE BANDING MACHINES
PLAQUEUSE DE CHANTS
HOEKEN AANLIIMMACHINES
ULTRATY] RO TS/
" GAMMA ULTRA " GAMMA MX " PRIMA 6M " GAMMA 7M
= PRIMA 5M = GAMMA 6M



® @ @ @

Www.aesgroup.com.tr

Cx
AES HEADQUARTER
NOSAB Seftali Cd.
118. Sk. No:4 NilGfer
16140 Bursa / TURKIYE

Tel :+90 224 443 33 90
Fax :+90 224 443 29 65

info@aesgroup.com.tr
www.aesgroup.com.tr

AES EUROPE BVBA

Kruisbosstraat
2b2-6186, 3740
Bilzen / BELGIUM

Tel :+3289 811505
Fax :+3289 811505

info@aesgroupeurope.com
WWW.aesgroupeurope.com

AES AMERICA INC.

4508-B Westinghouse
Blvd.Charlotte, 28273
NC USA

Tel :+1704 8177037
Fax :+1704 8177036

info@aesgroupamerica.com
Www.aesgroupamerica.com

Lz
PSS

AES GROUP MACHINERY UK LTD

Unit 6, Dakota Business Park, Dakota
Way, Burscough, Lancashire L40 8AF
UNITED KINGDOM

Tel :+440800 083 8844
Fax :+44 0800 083 8855

info@aesgroupukmachinery.co.uk
www.aesgroupukmachinery.co.uk



